Course Schedule-Spring, 2015
BiRrEER2RE1038FEE _BHRER

Class E8H—M EHT EH=W EHMT EHMAF EHKS
Time 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 | 09:10~12:00
e v e sy HRESEE T Eysp; BIMEEEE
AHEEEE ZHpEE HIEHEE E WRAE é‘%ﬂ:* =3
Course Human Resource Strateaic Management Supply Chain Research Seminar on Oversea
9 9 Management Method Business (II)
234/ morning
34e Required/
. R E E E
Elective
Prof. fRiIR SRIBE BEE (EEEES RS HREF
Classroom 2614 1302 1302 2609
Lunch Break
Time 14:30~17:20 | 15:30~18:30 13:30~16:20 14:30~17:20
EE N ey o — =
s | o8| g HEEE e
Course English Advanced English Financial Seminar on Oversea
. Trade Issues .
567/ Presentation . 1 Management Business (I)
Afternoo of China
678 N
Required/ E E E R E
Elective
Prof. HSW AT 1O R Bk
Classroom 2614 1302 2609 2614
Time intensive
c RE S E e
ourse Economy in ASEAN
9AB A Evening
Required/ E
Elective
Prof. BE®W
Classroom
at:

(EshbREEl)
(UBshbEEEE)

[REREEER] HBERE  EREBOTE -

Notice:

[Seminar on Oversea Business I]1 Only for students who will attend the Japan field trip in April, 2015.

REAMESM2015F4B ISR REE -
SEMESM2014F11 B AR BRI LEE -

[ Seminar on Oversea Business II] Only for students who attended the China field trip in November, 2014.
[Economy in ASEAN] is an intensive course. Please refer to the following table to learn the course schedule:

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

Date
13
13
15
15
18
18
20
20
22
25
25
27
27
29

Wed
Wed
Fri
Fri
Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Fri
Mon

Wed
Wed
Fri

Time
09:00 12:00
13:30 17:30
13:30 17:30
18:25 21:10
13:30 17:30
18:25 21:10
09:00 12:00
13:30 17:30
13:30 17:30
13:30 17:30
18:25 21:10
09:00 12:00
13:30 16:30
13:30 17:30




