Course Schedule-Spring, 2015 國際商管學程103學年度第二學期課程表 星期二T 星期三 W 星期四 T 星期一 M 星期五F 星期六S Class Time 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 供應鏈管理 海外企業專題 研究方法 人力資源管理 策略管理 Course Supply Chain Research Seminar on Oversea Human Resource Strategic Management Management Method Business (II) 234/ morning 34e Required/ Ε R R Ε Ε Elective 張錦崑 何照義 Prof. 陳立宗 蘇雄義 吳吉政、陳麗宇 Classroom 2614 1302 1302 2609 Lunch Break 13:30~16:20 14:30~17:20 14:30~17:20 Time 15:30~18:30 大陸金融 英文簡報 進階英文II 財務管理 海外企業專題 Finance and Course English Advanced English Financial Seminar on Oversea Trade Issues Presentation Management Business (I) II 567/ of China Afternoo 678 Required/ Ε Ε R Ε Ε Elective Prof. 葉卓爾 諾木汗 紀澤然 張守為 詹乾隆 2609 Classroom 2614 1302 2614 Time intensive 東南亞經濟情勢 Course Economy in ASEAN 9AB Evening Required/ Ε Elective Prof. 丹尼爾 Classroom

註:

... 【海外企業專題I】 只開放要參加2015年4月赴外參訪同學選修。

【海外企業專題II】 只開放已參加2014年11月大陸研習同學選修。

【東南亞經濟情勢】為密集課程,授課時間如下表。

Notice:

[Seminar on Oversea Business I] Only for students who will attend the Japan field trip in April, 2015.

[Seminar on Oversea Business II] Only for students who attended the China field trip in November, 2014.

[Economy in ASEAN] is an intensive course. Please refer to the following table to learn the course schedule:

Date			Time	
May	13	Wed	09:00	12:00
May	13	Wed	13:30	17:30
May	15	Fri	13:30	17:30
May	15	Fri	18:25	21:10
May	18	Mon	13:30	17:30
May	18	Mon	18:25	21:10
May	20	Wed	09:00	12:00
May	20	Wed	13:30	17:30
May	22	Fri	13:30	17:30
May	25	Mon	13:30	17:30
May	25	Mon	18:25	21:10
May	27	Wed	09:00	12:00
May	27	Wed	13:30	16:30
May	29	Fri	13:30	17:30